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281,293 VPD

281,293 VPD

2367 W LOGAN BLVD

CHIC AGO, IL

HIGHWAY VIS IBLE • DENSELY POPUL ATED 

SPACE AVAIL ABLE FOR LE ASE

REDE VELOPMENT OPPORTUNIT Y

North Side



Property highlights

•   51,777 Sq Ft  Bui lding on 1.99 Acres

•  Redevelopment Possibi l i t y

•   Tremendous Highway V is ib i l i t y f rom Kennedy E xpress way ( I -9 0/9 4) ,  the Direc t route f rom Downtown to O ’ Hare

•   Affluent Trade Area wi th >$19 0K Household Income wi thin 1 Mi le

•   E ls ton Ret ai l  Corr idor among the busies t in Chicago; featur ing Target ,  Home Depot ,  HomeGoods ,  Ross ,  Bur l ing ton,  Pet Smar t & Cos tco



Traffic Counts
WESTERN AVE

ELSTON AVE

LOGAN BLVD

I-90/94 (KENNEDY)

15,937 VPD

9,831 VPD

7,817 VPD

 281,293 VPD

Demographics
½ MILE 1 MILE 2 MILES

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

9,897

6,592

4,764

$164,209

54,774

25,705

25,339

$192,641

253,222

123,819

115,082

$191,435

Walk Score
WALK SCORE

TRANSIT SCORE

BIKE SCORE

89

63

88

very walkable //
// most errands can be accomplished on foot

good transit //
// many nearby public transportation options

very bikeable //
// biking is convenient for most trips
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SITE

2367 W LOGAN BLVD,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS

Bucktown,Chicago



•   51,777 Sq Ft  Bui lding on 1.99 Acres

•  Redevelopment Possibi l i t y

•   Tremendous Highway V is ib i l i t y f rom Kennedy E xpress way ( I -9 0/9 4) ,  the Direc t route f rom Downtown to O ’ Hare

•   Affluent Trade Area wi th >$19 0K Household Income wi thin 1 Mi le
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51,777 SQ FT

1.99 ACRES

BUILDING:

LAND:

2367 W LOGAN BLVD,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS

Bucktown,Chicago
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STE VE N BAE R
SBA E R@ME TROC RE .COM
847. 412.9898

Leasing Contacts

GARY GRE E NFIE LD
GGRE E N FI E LD @ME TROC RE .COM
847. 412.9898


